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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Jillian Thibaudeau
Hayley Anderson
Madison Moon
Sophia Frisbie
Molly Gordon
Lindsey Smrkovski
Lilly Yakovakis
Nicole Matos
Kaedee Nowakowski
Alexandria Quayle
Merin Loree

Lena Stortz
Isabella Brannan
Hannah Buffington
Jocelyn Plumpton
Cameron Glickenhaus
Logan Sansone
Astrid Young
Teagan Kennedy
Emma Howard
Natalia Levesque
Lilliana St. Pierre
Kari Karwedsky
Amelia Drabczynski
Hailey Locke

Mary Carroll
Madelynn Szemela
Kylie Dailey
Caroline Welch
Emma Thibault
Jennifer Cumming
Avery Sauve
Blythe Low

Olivia Lindo

Anne Wilcox
Taylor Lacerte
Annika Ormsby
Nina Basha
Grayson Field
Sophia Carter
Marisa Nichols
Sophia Strain
Olivia Piccone
Tanner Forest
Maya Corbyn

Points
268.5
248.0
234 .5
204.0
184.5
154.0
153.0
147.5
144 .0
142.0
137.0
135.0
132.0
132.0
131.5
130.0
126.0
125.5
122.0
122.0
120.0
116.0
115.5
115.0
113.0
104.0
104.0
104.0
101.0
101.0
100.0

99.5
98.0
98.0
98.0
97.0
96.0
95.0
94.5
94.0
94.0
94.0
94.0
91.0
90.5



Catherine Sun
Hannah Lindstrom
Emersyn Forde
Molly Sowa

Grace C. Stevens
Emily Bruss
Marylou Buckley
Taylor Nascimento
Lydia Stenmark
Breanna Frechette
Kinsley G. Hoagland
Norah Baer

Leana Hunter
Andrea L. Oxier
Laura Lindsay Knott
Nora Robbins
Claire Kasputis
Madeline Orne
Anya Hankowski
Nina Wordell

Cali Ebersole
Miles Skurkis
Irene Peluso
Allison Lipscomb
Kayden Myrick
Olivia Owens
Paisley Moylan
Jordan Zenaro
Laila Briggs
Winnie Meister
Louise Mclane
Corrine Dunn
Abigail Solomon
Tori Crevier
Susan M. Villare
Leah Munoz
Natalie Kiss
Taylor Cally

Ellie Poulin

Katie Ramage
Anna Leighton
Nicole Phillips
Jennifer A. Phelan
Alissa Haradon
Amelia Parry
Kristen Mugnai
Aga Drabczynska
Emma Worster
Ella O'Hhalloran
Wilma Riordan
Katherine Hart
Karen S. Stamieszkin
Cheyenne Montuori

89.5
89.0
86.5
84.0
83.0
82.0
82.0
82.0
82.0
82.0
81.5
81.0
81.0
78.0
77.5
77.5
77.0
75.0
74.5
74.5
74.0
74.0
74.0
72.0
70.0
69.5
67.0
67.0
66.5
66.0
66.0
65.5
64.5
63.5
62.5
62.0
61.5
61.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
59.0
58.5
58.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
56.5
56.5
56.0
55.5
55.0



Sadie M. Dewkett
Ryen Mcdaniel
Abigail Jones
Eleanor Baylon
Linda M. Orton
Elizabeth Drolet
Cassidy Exner
Amelia Arevalo
Lizzy Marcotte
Riley Dixey

Kelsey Roy

ke Williams
Michele Foote
Marilyn Riordan
Evangelina S. Martin
Allyson M. Bond
Dahlia Neuman
Sarah Delee

Ella Brozo

Kiara Spadafore
Maureen Sullivan
Carrie Bennett
Gail Wordell

Holly Baxter

Arden B. Wall
Amelia Grant
Macy Andreozzi
Brielle Stine

Lilian Lewko
Isabella Sutherland
Rachel Lacey
Adelina Arevalo
Sarah Wiseman
Savannah Green
Maggie Ezring
Monika A. Calitri
Alana Bell

Mary O'Bbrien
Pamela Wallace
Jennifer Depietro
Piper Cody
Phoebe Mulligan
Rebecca Fackovec
Colette Bernier
Maria Brown
Maddie Gesmondi
Kirsten Eichelberg
Samantha Bowden
Ainsley Potters
Paige Dempsey-Weiner
Sara Sprague

Lisa Wentworth
Kathleen Francione

54.5
53.0
53.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.0
47.0
46.5
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
45.5
45.5
44.5
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
43.5
43.0
42.5
42.5
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
41.0
41.0
40.5
40.5
40.5
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0



Isabelle Castellanos
Mya Deavers
Jayne Haggard
Ava a. Genthner
Kimberly Miller
Ella Kingscote
Mikayla Plumpton
Danielle Franchi
Avaleen Alsan
Brooke Krbec
Anna M. Bruss
Kali Cuddy

Abigail Ringuette
Allison K. Gurley
Sara Plaisted
Jassa Williams
Noella Girard
Paige H. Hendrickson
Meredith Caggiano
Allie Edwards
Jennifer Gervasi
Alta Welborn
Brynna Welsh
Jenny Dion
Elizabeth Brown
Gemma Ormond
Daniel J. Kenyon
Dayanna Daly
Maddie Davis
Hannah Muller
Meaghan Costa
Georgina M. Lloyd
Isabel Hunt

Ruby Roth

Hilton Westcott
Lillian G. Howland
Annika Bezio
Skylar Gifford
Madeleine Randall
Lucinda Exner
Lillian Claver
Heidi Wienges
Lauren Belliveau
Gabiriella Scott
Kara Loveland
Emily Schulz

Bryn H. Graham
Rylee Johnson
Matthew R. Belcourt
Lindsey m. Stenmark
Caroline Mancini
Roxanne Vincek
Ariel Goharzadeh

40.0
40.0
39.5
39.0
38.5
38.5
38.0
38.0
37.5
37.0
36.5
36.5
36.0
36.0
35.5
35.0
35.0
34.5
34.5
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
33.5
33.5
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.5



Adalyn J. Kaur
Madelyn Norton
Eva Hankowski
Lauren Wark

Allie Kramer
Samantha Oakes
Kathryn Stiede
Merrill Seraphin
Kendra Yarus
Callie Jackson
Laura Martins
Diane Ferragu
Olivia Miller

Keyra Corry
Ellamae Facey
Sydney Gervasi
Shannon M. Delaney
Maeve L. Mcdaniel
Claire Williams
Addison Turner
Catalina Gagliardo
Payton Jalbert
Jade Santos
Ariana Cyr
Isabella Dauphinais
Amy Miller

Juliette M. Vaccaro
Grace Baumgart
Makena Baker
Lainey Bassett
Anna Berd
Hannah Ouellette
Constance Sharp
Stephanie Liang
Corinne S. Arel
Madilyn Chisholm
Sharon O'Nneil
Brianna Skoog
Andrew Oliveira
Anne Childs
Lucinda Simmons
Sue Ballentine
Julia Beale
Michaela Staniec
Nora??Anna N. Nasin
Eleanor Schaff
Rosalie K. Yarus
Kyla Jacobs

Erin Spofford
Molly Finnerty
Charlotte Wise
Bethany Jones
Jennie Simmons

29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
28.5
28.5
28.5
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.5
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0



Adrienne Mendelson
Leighton Bowen
Emma Wallace
Madelynn G. Gundel
Mckensie Murphy
Courtney Germain
Leah Wood

John Vaccaro
Katherine Goggin
Sarabeth Bartholomew
Jessica Vick
Simone Desorcy
Karleigh Mousseau
Claire Gadrow
Olivia IV

Madelyn Evarts
Ellen Cooper

Grace Nordhoff
Hannah Dorais
Cayla Dubois
Michaela Thompson
Leah Driscoll

Sara Scorpa

Julia Bleichfeld
Keira L. Mouquin
Phoebe Cullen
Amelia Balestracci
Lyla Richardson
Elizabeth Vanderzicht
Elizabeth Bracken
Sarah York

Carly Drew

Paul O. Greenlea
Brooke Opal

Aubry Grant

Rachel Malloch-Enos
Toni Robillard
Lauren Gebauer
Madeline Blake
Piper Comeau

Elsa Fudeman
Judyann Larsen
Lynx Herbig

Alexa Callaghan
Jennifer Novack
Hazel Pratts

Sarah Lent

Delaney Noldan
Julianne Jette
Teagan Manchester
Dakota Pandolfini
Sophie Shields
Donna Nelson

23.0
23.0
23.0
22.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
20.5
20.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.5
18.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5



Alexis Carew
Jamie L. Fortunato
Rossalyn Turner
Alice Cassidy
Nicki Mataronas
Adolpho Franco
Paetra Brailsford
Gabirielle Ferraiolo
Emily Beaudry
Laci Fountain
Emmalyn Mirarchi
Coro Eddy
Cameron Hoyer
Kaylee Mckay
Lilly Wierenga
Emme Cox
Hunter Dedeus
Stephanie Klebes
Ambria Stine
Lilliana O'Sshea
Avery Lukowski
Piper Tierney
Chloe Mair
Charlotte Marks
Alice Cotman Jenkins
Katie Caldwell
Madison R. Bacon
Catherine Ling
Isabelle Wulff
Kenya Sanders
Lydia Wichowski
Analise Andre
Casey Dunn
Phoebe Jones
Carson Mcgary
Kyleigh Lepage
Madeleine E. Reuter
Mia Solomon
Jennifer Corti

Erin O'Ccallahan
Maia Wijnberg
Giavanna Spadafore
Clara Connelly
Susan Barrett
Julie O. Petrini
Adele Cutler
Reagan Leblanc
Oriana |. Burnet
Abigail Winger
Kaitlyn S. Mc Cann
Addison Green
Sophia Salerno
Helen Varker

16.5
16.5
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
14.5
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5



Shayna Ellison
Avery Mogan
Marcus Rhatigan
Emma Greenleaf
Olivia Ferro

Joanna Saltonstall
Thomas C. Hern
Olivia M. Rielly
Geniefer Loring
Jemma Sheehan
Kayla Pacheco

Lily Whitcomb
Hannah Kaye
Anneliese G. Fabisch
Reagan Bengston
Lauren R. Cheney
Allison Ponte

Lola Erdmann
Regan Barnes
Christine Creque
Emma Jean Eaton-Ayres
Jamie Lonczak

Kara Horvath

Taylor Haselton R
Sue Ann Richardson
Marygrace Dellisanti
Jordan Wicklund
Claire Gardella
Elizabeth Harriman
Pam J. Pedler-Eliason
Arden Garceau
Madeline A. Ahern
Harper Sanford
Brooklyn Gervasio
Gina Anastasiou
Mary E. Michel
Olivia Salvatore
Paige Riccioli
Courtney Klewicki
Maura Mccaffery
Diane C. Hodgson
Rina Canute

Elliot r. Bertolami
Dee a. Wilbur
Casey Warren

Olivia Britton

Kristen D. Guadagnino
Donald Devine
Jordan Shelburne- Douglass
Virginia B. Johnson
Kelli Danehy

Ellie Sheppard
Emily Kelleher

11.5
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

9.5

9.5

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0



Kenna Labeau
Molly Kennedy-Mutz
Cecelia Tambe
Kelci C. Byers
Briana Kupic

Mia Torra
Elisabeth M. Blaeser
Amy Avitabile
Emma Albertini
Chloe Noyes
Keely Grady
Emma Pickard
Erika Fritsch

Julia Mcilhenny
Zofia H. Standish
Emily Larson
Emily Pecsok
Maire Hollertz
Kate Silverman
Cara Wheeler
Annie Ploof
Amelia Friedman
Olivia Healy
Caitlin Critchlow
Ava Costello

Alex Hutchins
Sarah Herring
Keilty Archibald
Molly Yoho

Emily Toupin
Gabirielle Silvia
Mia Hatfield
Kaitlyn Kupiec
Wendy Robertson
Emily A. Gilbert
Carolyn Jette
Kathryn Mccarthy
Chelsea Francis
Anastasia Paparello
Lindsay Mastroianni
Nancy Dubin
Maya Fischl
Michaela Coffey
Dawn Smith
Catherine Baer
Franklin f. Bassett
Lilly G. Cote

Brianna Proulx-Walker

Joan L. Bogert
Addison Prada
Willa Lyons
Ava Petruzziello
Katie Held

8.0
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5



Zoe Goldberg
Amelia Quisbert
Cate Maloney
lzzy Greenlea
Emily Lowney
Rylan Noldan
Stella Patenaude
Dale Spadafore
Amy Larochelle
Macy Rutledge
Samantha Sidor

Anna Piwonka-Jackson

Johanna Sullivan
Kate Cianfaglione
Grace A. Faddoul
Samantha Walkey
Noelle Capasso
Shealyn Scott
Samantha Burke
Claire Franssen
David J. Tromp
Heather Oconnell
Emily Hill

Morgan Yandow
Nell Grady

Kaila James
Kendall Sintros
Allayna Tardif
Stella Ruberti
Marya Neary
Dabney Bowen
Barbara Morton
Mia Rae

Cynthia S. Celeste
Caoimhe Mccarthy
Hannah Bright
Katherine Austin
Colbie L. Sullivan
Olivia Hessler
Elizabeth Nichols
Caroline Lawler
Abigail Haggard
Faith Rameau
Sydney Richard
Isabelle Fitzpatrick
Ryleigh Orton
Alexis Zielonka
Bea Kiggen
Reagan Callahan
Patricia Nesto
Lilly Fistori
Madison York
Stacie Seidman
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4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0



Grace Mceneaney
Sophia Marino
Olivia Lawlor
Saoirse Daly
Nancy Solomon
Emma Mcevoy
Murphy A. Langevin
Ciara Goellner
Jessica Romano
Abigail Ayotte

Meg Fox

Haley Eagan

Julia Hanna

Natalia H. Mcdonald
Andrea P. Basque
Alexandra K. Macdonald
Charlotte Pearsall
Addie Danylchuk
Hillary B. Swarr
Liza Wilensky
Olivia Wildgoose
Callie Arvantely
Isabella Greenlea
Kaitlyn M. Willett
Leah R. P. Petricca
Allyson Benedetto
Sophie Sawyer
Emma Chisam
Sophia M. Channell
Annabel Dinallo
Brianna Paradis
Carmela Izzo
Olivia Swett

Sarah F. Weaver
Natalie C. Buck
Alana Deacon
Jessica Mitchell
Kate Burrill

Mila Morgan-Corson
Olivia Meade

Dory Stefanowicz
Allison Mcnamara
Juliet Leclair

Joe Houle

Hunter L. Bradley
Emily Morro
Heather Hayes
Grace Malec

Flora Marderosian
Caroline Olsen
Ellie Purinton
Maggie Rose Mackenzie
Elizabeth Wykes
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Dylan Duclos

12

0.5



